
From Age To Age - A Divine Agenda

Likely Dating of First 20 Generations

First 10 Generations Born Years lived Died or Raptured

Adam

Seth

Enosh

Kenan

Mahalaleh

Jared

Enoch

Methuselah

Lemech

Noah

4004 BC

3874B,C

3759 BC

3679 BC

3509 BC

3544 BC

3382 BC

3317 BC

3130 BC

29488C

930

9L2

905

910

895

962

365

959

777

9s0

30748C

2962BC

2864 BC

2769 BC

27t4BC

2582 BC

3017 BC

2348 BC

2353 BC

1998 BC

Year of the Flood - 2348 BC

Second 10 Generations

Shem

Arphaxad

Shelah

Eber

Peleg

Reu

Serug

Nahor

Terah

Abram

24468C

23468C

2311 BC

228tBC

2247 BC

2217 BC

2185 BC

2155 BC

2t26BC

1996 BC

500

438

433

464

239

239

230

t48

205

175

1846 BC

1908 BC

1878 BC

1817 BC

2008 BC

1978 BC

1955 BC

2007 BC

1921 BC

1821 BC

Year of the Tower of Babel - 2234 BC

Year ofthe Call ofAbram - 1921 BC


